5:30-7:30

6:00-7:00
6:30-6:50

6:50-7:00

SHOULDER :
ARTHROPLASTY

7:00-7:20

7:20-7:40

7:40- 8:00

8:00-8:20

8:20-8:40

8:40-9:00

9:00-9:15

ELBOW and Shoulder

Invited Guests: Dr Armand Hatzidakis, Dr Andrew Sheean, Dr lvan Wong, Dr Reza Jazayeri,Dr Jesse Jupiter,

Dr Robert Tashjian

Thursday, January 29, 2026

Pre-conference Case Discussion: Bring a difficult case for advice

Friday, January 30, 2026

Pre-conference Case Discussion: Bring a difficult case for advice

Breakfast and Exhibits

Welcome and Introductions

Who is the ideal patient for an anatomic TSA?

| drank the Jawa KoolAid. Now my reverse dislocated. WTF now? Does return to
sports/early rehab/activity restrictions matter?

Is technology to make us more accurate in the OR worth it?

New Technologocal Advancements in Anatomic TSA, inverse bearings, hybrid
fixation, convertable glenoids, elliptical humeral heads

What's the role for combined tendon transfers and arthroplasty in 2026?
Pec/LT/LD

Glenoid reconstruction, Custom, grafting two stage

Break and Exhibits

Jay Peak Hockey Rink Conference Area

Mazzocca

Jay Peak Conference Center

Mazzocca

Mazzocca

MODERATOR
Moby Parsons

Paxton
Bell
Blaine

Lohre

Macy

PANELISTS
Warner, Hazidakis, Ross, Tashjian, Aaron, Olsen

O'Donnell, Alqueza, Tashjian, Macy, Austin, Lohre
Kirsch, Jawa, Macy, J. Deangelis, Watling, Hatzidakis
Stanwood, Hatzidakis, Warner, Chan, Aaron, M Parsons

Tashjian, Kirsch, Kohan, Blaine, Jazayeri

Shaffritz, Tashjian, Hatzidakis, Jawa, Bell



9:15-10:15

9:15-9:25

9:25-9:35

9:35-9:45

9:45-9:55

9:55-10:05

10:05-3:00

INVITED LECTURES

3:00-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:45

3:45-3:50

3:50-4:10

4:10-4:15

4:15-4:40

4:40-5:00

5:00-5:05
5:05-5:25
5:25-5:30

5:30-5:50

Show off Skillz Video and Discussion Session

Paxton: Tuberosity repair during RSA for fx-5min video 5 min disc

Jawa: Humeral Stem removal-5min video 5 min disc

Kirsch: Retracted Subscapularis Repair-5min video 5 min disc

Lohre: Fancy scapula or peripheral nerve thing 5min video 5min disc

Kohan: Distal Biceps Repair-5min video 5 min disc
Break and Exhibits

Nutritional/Metabolic Optimization in Shoulder Surgery-Virtual
Presentation

Discussion

Military Glenohumeral Instability: Seeking Solid Ground on the Shoulders of
Giants

Discussion

Severe Glenoid Defects During Revision RSA: A New Way of Looking at the Failed Glenoid

Discussion

Break and Exhibits

Advancing Shoulder Stability Outcomes with Bone Blocks

Discussion

45 Years of Clavicle Nonunion and Malunion

Discussion

PyroCarbon Hemiarthroplasty: Review of the Data, Technical Considerations, and Role in My
Practice

Kirsch/Mazzocca
Paxton

Jawa

Kirsch

Lohre

Kohan

Mazzocca/Macy

Reza Jazayeri

Andrew Sheean

Robert Tashjian

lvan Wong

Jesse Jupiter

Armand Hatzidakis



5:50-6:00

5:30-7:00

ELBOW
7:00-7:15
7:15-7:30

7:30-8:00
8:00-8:15

SHOULDER

8:15-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

Discussion

23nd ANNUAL MEETING

Saturday, January 31, 2026

Resident and Fellow Presentations: Arciero-Warner Research Award

I can't move my elbow! Help!!
TJ 3: UCL repair, IB plus reconstruction. | wear pants over my vest

Elbow Trauma and Cases with the Legend Dr Jupiter
Break and Exhibits

Proximal Biceps- use for Augmenation, Tenodese-does it matter?
Frozen Shoulder-Is there anything to do in 20267

Quadralateral Space Syndrome-diagnosis and treatment. Its seen you!!
Implants for Proximal Humerus fracture-Nail vs hemi vs plate, RSA press fit vs
cement

Patches and augments for Rotator cuff-what works

NESES Shoudler Instability 2003-2026

Posterior shoulder instability. Know when to hold em. Know when to fold em.
Know when to run.

My bone graft is better than yours!

Save of the Year

Business meeting

Jay Peak Conference Center

Mazzocca

MODERATOR
Tolo
Sethi

Cassidy

Plancher
Joe Deangelis
Lohre

Chan
Alberta
Busconi
Nascimento

Wong
Dyer

Nissen/J. Deangelis/Dyer

PANELISTS
Caputo, Dyer, Jupiter, Alberta, Shafritz, Kimball, Earp
Austin,Dyer,Kimball, Shafritz, Jupiter, Alberta, Tolo

Austin, Caputo, Kimball, Jupiter, Dyer, Shafrtiz,Tolo, Earp

Ramappa, N. Deangelis, Flik, Nascimento, Hutchinson
Blaine, Olsen, Arciero, Hutchinson, Nascimento
Burbank, Medina, Vasdadi,

Warner, Vasdadi, Sethi, Alberta, Hazidakis,

Kohan, Watling, Sheean, Vadasdi, Edgar, Tashjian

Arciero, Flik, Warner,0'Donnell,Nascimento,
Hutchinson,Sheehan

Arciero, Flik, Ross, Warner, Nissen, O'Donnell

Jazayeri, Arciero, Sheean, O'Donnell, Hutchinson,

NESES Crew



