## Invited Guests: Dr Armand Hatzidakis, Dr Andrew Sheean, Dr Ivan Wong, Dr Reza Jazayeri, Dr Jesse Jupiter, Dr Robert Tashjian

	Thursday, January 29, 2026	Jay Peak Hockey Rink Conference Area	
5:30-7:30	Pre-conference Case Discussion: Bring a difficult case for advice	Mazzocca	
	Eriday January 20, 2026	Jay Peak Conference Center	
	Friday, January 30, 2026	Jay Feak Conference Center	
6:00-7:00	Pre-conference Case Discussion: Bring a difficult case for advice	Mazzocca	
6:30-6:50	Breakfast and Exhibits		
6:50-7:00	Welcome and Introductions	Mazzocca	
SHOULDER : ARTHROPLASTY		MODERATOR	PANELISTS
7:00-7:20	Who is the ideal patient for an anatomic TSA?	Moby Parsons	Warner, Hazidakis, Ross, Tashjian, Aaron, Olsen
7:20-7:40	I drank the Jawa KoolAid. Now my reverse dislocated. WTF now? Does return to sports/early rehab/activity restrictions matter?	Paxton	O'Donnell, Alqueza, Tashjian, Macy, Austin, Lohre
7:40- 8:00	Is technology to make us more accurate in the OR worth it?	Bell	Kirsch, Jawa, Macy, J. Deangelis, Watling, Hatzidakis
8:00-8:20	New Technologocal Advancements in Anatomic TSA, inverse bearings, hybrid fixation, convertable glenoids, elliptical humeral heads	Blaine	Stanwood, Hatzidakis, Warner, Chan, Aaron, M Parsons
8:20-8:40	What's the role for combined tendon transfers and arthroplasty in 2026? Pec/LT/LD	Lohre	Tashjian, Kirsch, Kohan, Blaine, Jazayeri
8:40-9:00	Glenoid reconstruction, Custom, grafting two stage	Масу	Shaffritz, Tashjian, Hatzidakis, Jawa, Bell
9:00-9:15	Break and Exhibits		

## **ELBOW** and Shoulder

9:15-10:15	Show off Skillz Video and Discussion Session	Kirsch/Mazzocca
9:15-9:25	Paxton: Tuberosity repair during RSA for fx-5min video 5 min disc	Paxton
9:25-9:35	Jawa: Humeral Stem removal-5min video 5 min disc	Jawa
9:35-9:45	Kirsch: Retracted Subscapularis Repair-5min video 5 min disc	Kirsch
9:45-9:55	Lohre: Fancy scapula or peripheral nerve thing 5min video 5min disc	Lohre
9:55-10:05	Kohan: Distal Biceps Repair-5min video 5 min disc	Kohan
10:05-3:00	Break and Exhibits	
INVITED LECTURES		Mazzocca/Macy
3:00-3:20	Nutritional/Metabolic Optimization in Shoulder Surgery-Virtual Presentation	Reza Jazayeri
3:20-3:25	Discussion	
3:25- 3:45	Military Glenohumeral Instability: Seeking Solid Ground on the Shoulders of Giants	Andrew Sheean
3:45-3:50	Discussion	
3:50-4:10	Severe Glenoid Defects During Revision RSA: A New Way of Looking at the Failed Glenoid	Robert Tashjian
4:10-4:15	Discussion	
4:15-4:40	Break and Exhibits	
4:40-5:00	Advancing Shoulder Stability Outcomes with Bone Blocks	Ivan Wong
5:00-5:05	Discussion	
5:05-5:25	45 Years of Clavicle Nonunion and Malunion	Jesse Jupiter
5:25-5:30	Discussion	
5:30-5:50	PyroCarbon Hemiarthroplasty: Review of the Data, Technical Considerations, and Role in My Practice	Armand Hatzidakis

## 23nd ANNUAL MEETING

	Saturday, January 31, 2026	Jay Peak Conference Center	
5:30-7:00	Resident and Fellow Presentations: Arciero-Warner Research Award	Mazzocca	
ELBOW		MODERATOR	PANELISTS
7:00-7:15	I can't move my elbow! Help!!	Tolo	Caputo, Dyer, Jupiter, Alberta, Shafritz, Kimball, Earp
7:15-7:30	TJ 3: UCL repair, IB plus reconstruction. I wear pants over my vest	Sethi	Austin, Dyer, Kimball, Shafritz, Jupiter, Alberta, Tolo
7:30-8:00 8:00-8:15	Elbow Trauma and Cases with the Legend Dr Jupiter Break and Exhibits	Cassidy	Austin, Caputo, Kimball, Jupiter, Dyer, Shafrtiz, Tolo, Earp
SHOULDER			
8:15-8:30	Proximal Biceps- use for Augmenation, Tenodese-does it matter?	Plancher	Ramappa, N. Deangelis, Flik, Nascimento, Hutchinson
8:30-8:45	Frozen Shoulder-Is there anything to do in 2026?	Joe Deangelis	Blaine, Olsen, Arciero, Hutchinson, Nascimento
8:45-9:00	Quadralateral Space Syndrome-diagnosis and treatment. Its seen you!!	Lohre	Burbank, Medina, Vasdadi,
9:00-9:15	Implants for Proximal Humerus fracture-Nail vs hemi vs plate, RSA press fit vs cement	Chan	Warner, Vasdadi, Sethi, Alberta, Hazidakis,
9:15-9:30	Patches and augments for Rotator cuff-what works	Alberta	Kohan, Watling, Sheean, Vadasdi, Edgar, Tashjian
9:30-10:00	NESES Shoudler Instability 2003-2026	Busconi	Arciero, Flik, Warner, O'Donnell, Nascimento, Hutchinson, Sheehan
10:00-10:15	Posterior shoulder instability. Know when to hold em. Know when to fold em. Know when to run.	Nascimento	Arciero, Flik, Ross, Warner, Nissen, O'Donnell
10:15-10:30	My bone graft is better than yours!	Wong	Jazayeri, Arciero, Sheean, O'Donnell, Hutchinson,
10:30-11:00	Save of the Year	Dyer	NESES Crew
11:00-11:30	Business meeting	Nissen/J. Deangelis/Dyer	